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 11 11AJACCIO DOYEN  4103CC019165  0-2 0 0 23248 FRANCE  0

 16 17BANDOL SANARY SIX FOURS  4103CC019175 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 19 19BASTIA  4103CC019176  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 20 20BEAULIEU VILLEFRANCHE EZE  4103CC019177  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 25 24BRIGNOLES-SAINT-MAXIMIN EN PROVENCE VERTE  4103CC019180  1 0 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 21 29CANNES CROISETTE RIVIERA  4103CC019182 -8-8 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 15 17DRAGUIGNAN DOYEN  4103CC019188 -2-3 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 32 31LORGUES HAUT VAR  4103CC019192  1-2 1 0 23248 FRANCE  0

 15 17HYERES LES PALMIERS VAR  4103CC019193 -2-2 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 9 11LA BALAGNE  4103CC019194 -2-2 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 26 24LA VALLEE DU VAR L C  4103CC019195  2 0 0 0 23248 FRANCE  0

 9 9SOLLIES-PONT VALLEE DU GAPEAU  4103CC019196  0-1 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 47 49MENTON  4103CC019206 -2-2 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 19 20NICE DOYEN  4103CC019208 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 19 19NICE CIMIEZ  4103CC019209  0-1 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 18 19NICE MASSENA  4103CC019211 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 13 13RIVE SUD GOLFE D'AJAC  4103CC019215  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 13 13ROQUEBRUNE CAP MAR-BEAUSOLEIL  4103CC019218  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 22 21FREJUS ROQUEBRUNE EN PROVENCE  4103CC019219  1 0 0 1 03248 FRANCE  0

 15 14SAINT LAURENT DU VAR  4103CC019223  1 0 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 11 12SAINT RAPHAEL-FREJUS DOYEN  4103CC019226 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 26 25ST TROPEZ STE MAXIME DOYEN  4103CC019227  1-1 0 1 13248 FRANCE  0

 13 12SANTA MANZA L C  4103CC019228  1 0 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 33 32TOULON PORT LA MONTAGNE  4103CC019231  1 0 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 10 11VENCE LES BAOUS  4103CC032372 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 19 18CANNES CALIFORNIE PAYS DE LERINS  4103CC032664  1-1 0 0 23248 FRANCE  0

 7 8VILLENEUVE LOUBET MARINA BAIE DES ANGES  4103CC033557 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 11 9NICE-GAIRAUT  4103CC033715  2 0 2 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 12 13BASTIA LIEBECCIU  4103CC033961 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 22 23LE CANNET MOUGINS  4103CC037842 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 21 22NICE ETOILE  4103CC039552 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 20 16NICE IMPERIAL  4103CC041676  4 0 0 0 43248 FRANCE  0

 13 13LE CANNET OLIVETUM CITE DES OR  4103CC043159  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 20 20DRAGUIGNAN ST HERMENTAIRE  4103CC043635  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 15 15LA GAUDE BALCONS DE PROVENCE  4103CC044053  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 21 22CAGNES LES VALLES  4103CC045139 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 12 11GRIMAUD SAINTE-MAXIME COEUR DU GOLFE  4103CC047430  1 0 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 12 13HYERES OLBIA  4103CC047622 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 12 10FREJUS VALLEE D'ARGENS  4103CC047830  2 0 0 0 23248 FRANCE  0
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 7 6BEAULIEU & BEAU VILLE ST JE LC  4103CC047908  1 0 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 16 16NICE ARENAS  4103CC048050  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 6 7CANNES EUROPE  4103CC051372 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 18 20LA CADIERE D'AZUR  4103CC051839 -2-2 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 29 28RAMATUELLE PRESQU'ÎLE DE SAINT TROPEZ INTER NATIONS  4103CC053228  1-1 0 1 13248 FRANCE  0

 16 18MOUANS-SARTOUX PÉGOMAS VAL DÉ SIAGNE  4103CC055947 -2-2 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 16 16HYERES AZUR  4103CC057999  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 5 5AJACCIO LETIZIA  4103CC058633  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 16 14ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS  4103CC059411  2 0 1 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 11 12NICE 2000  4103CC063649 -1-6 0 0 53248 FRANCE  0

 15 16TOULON PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE  4103CC063965 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 27 28CANNES COTE D AZUR  4103CC083037 -1-2 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 16 16NICE MERIDIA ECO VALLEES VICTOIRE  4103CC115778  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 22 22LA LONDE LES MAURES - PORTE DES MAURES  4103CC115987  0 0 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 9 7SAINT-TROPEZ CÔTE D'AZUR  4103CC116140  2 0 0 0 23248 FRANCE  0

 28 30SAINTE MAXIME SUR MER VALLEE DU PRECONIL  4103CC116421 -2-2 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 15 14ROQUEFORT LES PINS/VALLEE DU LOUP  4103CC118320  1 0 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 8 10Draguignan Pierre de La Fee  4103CC122833 -2-3 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 20 21Le Cannet des Maures Europeens au Coeur du Var  4103CC123966 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 12 10Nice Azur  4103CC125411  2 0 0 0 23248 FRANCE  0

 14 12Menton Riviera Haut-Pays  4103CC127777  2 0 0 0 23248 FRANCE  0

 27 28SAINT RAPHAEL COTE D'AZUR  4103CC129742 -1-2 0 0 13248 FRANCE  0

 23 26Mandelieu Theoule Esterel  4103CC130739 -3-4 1 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 14 15Sanary sur Mer Mediterranee  4103CC138441 -1-1 0 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 30 30Bandol Mediterranee  4103CC140379  0-1 1 0 03248 FRANCE  0

 60 85Cannes Universal  4103CC145878 -25-30 0 0 53248 FRANCE  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  6  95  1,174 1,214  46 -40 65
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 103CC

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoTOULON PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE 11-2025063965

Good StandingTOULON PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE 12-2025063965
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